
Historical Tourist Places in Rajasthan 

 

Section 1: Forts and Palaces (1–10) 

1. Which of the following is known as the "Sun City" of Rajasthan, famous for its 

Mehrangarh Fort? 

A) Udaipur 

B) Jodhpur 

C) Jaipur 

D) Bikaner 

2. Which fort is the largest fort in Rajasthan and is located in the district of Rajsamand? 

A) Kumbhalgarh Fort 

B) Chittorgarh Fort 

C) Jaisalmer Fort 

D) Mehrangarh Fort 

3. Which palace in Jaipur is known for its architectural brilliance and is also called the 

"Palace of Winds"? 

A) Amber Palace 

B) City Palace 

C) Hawa Mahal 

D) Jal Mahal 

4. The City Palace in Udaipur is famous for its beautiful architecture and overlooks 

which lake? 

A) Lake Pichola 

B) Fatehsagar Lake 

C) Sambhar Lake 

D) Pushkar Lake 

5. Which fort is located in Jaisalmer and is known for being one of the largest living forts 

in the world? 

A) Mehrangarh Fort 

B) Chittorgarh Fort 

C) Jaisalmer Fort 

D) Amber Fort 

6. Which fort was the site of an epic siege by the Mughals and is located in the city of 

Chittorgarh? 

A) Kumbhalgarh Fort 

B) Jaisalmer Fort 

C) Chittor Fort 

D) Amber Fort 



7. Which is the famous palace in Jaipur that was used for royal ceremonies and is located 

within the City Palace complex? 

A) Jal Mahal 

B) Samode Palace 

C) Chandra Mahal 

D) Lakshmi Vilas Palace 

8. Which fort is located in the city of Jodhpur and is known for its imposing architecture 

and stunning views of the Blue City? 

A) Mehrangarh Fort 

B) Kumbhalgarh Fort 

C) Ranthambore Fort 

D) Nahargarh Fort 

9. Which of these historical sites is located in the city of Bikaner and is famous for its 

Camel Corps Museum? 

A) National Research Centre on Camel 

B) Laxmi Vilas Palace 

C) Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Museum 

D) City Palace 

10. The Ajmer Sharif Dargah, a famous pilgrimage site, is located in which city? 

A) Udaipur 

B) Jaipur 

C) Ajmer 

D) Pushkar 

 

Temples and Religious Sites (11–20) 

11. Which famous temple dedicated to Lord Shiva is located in the town of Nathdwara? 

A) Eklingji Temple 

B) Shri Jagannath Temple 

C) Shrinathji Temple 

D) Brahma Temple 

12. The Dilwara Temples, famous for their exquisite marble carvings, are located in 

which city? 

A) Udaipur 

B) Mount Abu 

C) Jaipur 

D) Ajmer 

13. Which is the famous temple located on the banks of Lake Pushkar in Rajasthan? 

A) Brahma Temple 



B) Dilwara Temple 

C) Shrinathji Temple 

D) Karni Mata Temple 

14. Which of these temples is located near the city of Chittorgarh and is dedicated to 

Lord Vishnu? 

A) Badrinath Temple 

B) Kumb Shyam Temple 

C) Dwarkadhish Temple 

D) Ranakpur Temple 

15. The Karni Mata Temple, also known for its large rat population, is located in which 

city? 

A) Jodhpur 

B) Bikaner 

C) Jaipur 

D) Udaipur 

16. Which temple in Rajasthan is famous for its magnificent marble carvings and is 

dedicated to Tirthankara Adinatha? 

A) Jain Temple, Ranakpur 

B) Shrinathji Temple 

C) Rishabhnath Temple 

D) Brahma Temple 

17. The Rishabhnath Temple is located in which region of Rajasthan? 

A) Udaipur 

B) Mount Abu 

C) Chittorgarh 

D) Jodhpur 

18. Which temple, built in the 15th century, is situated in the city of Nathdwara and is 

dedicated to Lord Krishna? 

A) Dwarkadhish Temple 

B) Shrinathji Temple 

C) Somnath Temple 

D) Eklingji Temple 

19. Which temple is located near the famous city of Ajmer and attracts pilgrims from all 

over the world? 

A) Ajmer Sharif Dargah 

B) Jain Temples of Ranakpur 

C) Kalika Mata Temple 

D) Eklingji Temple 



20. Which temple is known for its intricately carved pillars and is located in the town of 

Ranakpur? 

A) Jain Temple 

B) Eklingji Temple 

C) Kalibangan Temple 

D) Brahma Temple 

 

Section 3: Palaces and Gardens (21–30) 

21. Which palace in Rajasthan is situated on the shores of Lake Pichola and is famous for 

its luxurious architecture? 

A) Lake Palace 

B) Amber Palace 

C) Udaipur Palace 

D) Samode Palace 

22. Which royal garden in Jaipur was built by Maharaja Jai Singh II and is one of the 

most famous attractions in the city? 

A) Ram Niwas Garden 

B) Sisodia Rani Garden 

C) Shalimar Bagh 

D) Mughal Garden 

23. Which of these gardens, located in the city of Udaipur, is known for its beautiful 

architecture and terraced gardens? 

A) Shalimar Bagh 

B) Saheliyon ki Bari 

C) Lal Bagh 

D) Jantar Mantar 

24. The Jal Mahal, a palace situated in the middle of a lake, is located in which city? 

A) Jodhpur 

B) Jaipur 

C) Udaipur 

D) Bikaner 

25. Which historical palace, now a museum, was once the residence of the royal family in 

Jodhpur? 

A) Mehrangarh Fort 

B) Umaid Bhawan Palace 

C) Samode Palace 

D) Chandra Mahal 



26. Which of the following is an ancient step-well in Rajasthan, famous for its unique 

architecture and located in the town of Abhaneri? 

A) Chand Baori 

B) Panna Meena Ka Kund 

C) Raniji Ki Baori 

D) Bhanwar Niwas 

27. Which of the following is the oldest surviving palace in Rajasthan, built in the 12th 

century? 

A) Udaipur Palace 

B) Jaisalmer Fort 

C) Samode Palace 

D) Gagron Fort 

28. Which palace in Rajasthan is known for its grand Durbar Hall and is located in the 

city of Udaipur? 

A) City Palace 

B) Lake Palace 

C) Fateh Prakash Palace 

D) Umaid Bhawan Palace 

29. Which fort in Rajasthan was used as a residence by the Marwar rulers and is located 

near the town of Osian? 

A) Mehrangarh Fort 

B) Mandore Fort 

C) Kumbhalgarh Fort 

D) Osian Fort 

30. The Ajmer Dargah, an important historical and religious site, is located near which 

lake? 

A) Lake Pichola 

B) Ana Sagar Lake 

C) Fatehsagar Lake 

D) Sambhar Lake 

 

Answers: 

1. B 
2. A 
3. C 
4. A 
5. C 
6. C 
7. C 
8. A 



9. A 
10. C 
11. A 
12. B 
13. A 
14. B 
15. B 
16. A 
17. A 
18. B 
19. A 
20. A 
21. C 
22. B 
23. B 
24. B 
25. B 
26. A 
27. B 
28. A 
29. A 
30. B 
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